Level (2) Semester (4) Lecture Hall of Professor Mohamed Hafez

Lecturer ‘ lecture Date Time
Dr. Omnia Anatomy of spinal cord Tuesday 13/2/2024 12:30-1.30
Dr. Raouf External features brain stem Thursday 15/2/2024 12:30-1.30
Dr. Hend Ascending tracts & sensory system Sunday 18/2/2024 12:30-1.30
Dr. Alaa Gross anatomy of the male reproductive tract. Tuesday 20/2/2024 | 12:30-1.30
Badawy
Dr. Alaa Trigeminal system Sunday 25/2/2024 | 1:30-2:30
Badawy
Dr. Salwa Ear, facial & vestibulochoclear nerves Tuesday 27/2/2024 | 12:30-1.30
Dr. Wael Gross anatomy of the female reproductive tract. Thursday 29/2/2024 | 1:30-2.30
Dr. Salwa Descending tracts & motor system Sunday 3/3/2024 | 12:30-1.30
Dr. Nora Helal | Blood supply of brain & spinal cord Tuesday 5/3/2024 | 1:30-2.30
Dr. Rania Development of the male and female duct systems Sunday 17/3/2024 | 12:30-1.15
Dr. Omnia Development and descent of the gonads (male and female). | Tuesday 19/3/2024 | 12:30-1.15
Dr. Hagar Breast and axillary lymph nodes Sunday 14/4/2024 | 12:30-1.30
Dr. Wael Perineum. Tuesday 16/4/2024 | 12:30-1.30
Dr. Raoof Internal features of the brain stem Tuesday 30/4/2024 12:30-1.30
Dr. Ahmed Cranial nerves (1, 2, 3, 4, 6). Tuesday 7/5/2024 | 12:30-1.30
Elnabawy
Dr. Ahmed Cranial nerves (9,10,11,12) Thursday 9/5/2024 | 12:30-1.30

Elnabawy




